THE 80th MISSISSIPPI VALLEY OPEN SKEET CHAMPIONSHIPS - JULY 19 - 20, 2014

Gauge
12 Gauge

20 Gauge

28 Gauge

410

SCORE Name

100 VANCURA, JOE

100 DEAN, EDWARD
99 ZEEK JR, ROBERT
99 SPENCER, TIM
98 PATKE, STEVE
98 DELMEDICO, MIKE
98 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG
97 SHADE, NYLE
97 DIAL, JAMES
97 PATKE, PAT
96 FJELDE, ERIC
96 BATTERTON, KEITH
96 BARNETT, WILLIAM
96 BROWN, MICHAEL
96 SHIPP, L GLENN
95 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW
94 DIDWAY, LARRY
94 GEIBEL, NICK
91 GOODMAN, BUCK
89 SCHANER, MARTIN
87 KORDIK, ANDY
86 DAMM, MARK

100 VANCURA, JOE
99 ZEEK JR, ROBERT
99 PATKE, STEVE
98 BROWN, MICHAEL
98 SPENCER, TIM
98 BARNETT, WILLIAM
97 FJELDE, ERIC
97 PATKE, PAT
96 SHIPP, L GLENN
96 DELMEDICO, MIKE
96 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW
96 SCHANER, MARTIN
95 DEAN, EDWARD
95 DIDWAY, LARRY
94 DIAL, JAMES
93 BATTERTON, KEITH
92 SHADE, NYLE
92 DAMM, MARK
92 GEIBEL, NICK
91 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG
87 GOODMAN, BUCK
86 KORDIK, ANDY

100 ZEEK JR, ROBERT
99 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW
98 PATKE, STEVE
97 FJELDE, ERIC
97 DELMEDICO, MIKE
97 DIAL, JAMES
97 PATKE, PAT
96 KELLEY, TIM
96 SPENCER, TIM
95 BARNETT, WILLIAM
95 BROWN, MICHAEL
94 VANCURA, JOE
93 GEIBEL, NICK
92 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG
91 DIDWAY, LARRY
89 SCHANER, MARTIN
88 KORDIK, ANDY
85 BRAGAS, BLISS

97 PATKE, STEVE

97 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW
96 ZEEK JR, ROBERT

95 DELMEDICO, MIKE

NSSA Num CLASS
147871 AA
55496 AA
144516 AA
146415 A
135720 AA
243166 A
127245 C
143385 A
170816 B
166598 C
164906 AA
235984 AA
113541 A
232317 A
140043 A
137594 A
238967 B
96304 C
148976 C
63965 C
170796 D
242437 C

147871 AA
144516 AA
135720 AA
232317 AA
146415 A
113541 A
164906 A
166598 A
140043 AA
243166 AA
137594 A
63965 B
55496 AA
238967 C
170816 B
235984 AA
143385 AA
242437 C
96304 C
127245 B
148976 B
170796 C

144516 AA
137594 A
135720 AA
164906 AA
243166 AA
170816 A
166598 C
139119 AA
146415 A
113541 A
232317 A
147871 AA
96304 B
127245 C
238967 A
63965 B
170796 C
251361 C

135720 AA
137594 AA
144516 A
243166 A

Page 1 of 2

Title

OPEN CHAMP
OPEN RUNNER UP
OPEN THIRD
A FIRST

AA FIRST

A SECOND

C FIRST

A THIRD

B FIRST

C SECOND
AA SECOND
AA THIRD

B SECOND
C THIRD

D FIRST

OPEN CHAMP
OPEN RUNNER UP
OPEN THIRD

AA FIRST

A FIRST

A SECOND

A THIRD

AA SECOND
AA THIRD

B FIRST

C FIRST
B SECOND

C SECOND
C THIRD
B THIRD

OPEN CHAMP
OPEN THIRD
OPEN RUNNER UP
AA FIRST

AA SECOND

A FIRST

C FIRST

AA THIRD

A SECOND

A THIRD

B FIRST
C SECOND

B SECOND
C THIRD

OPEN CHAMP
OPEN RUNNER UP
A FIRST

A SECOND

ConcTitle Lady
SUB SUB SEN FIRST

SEN FIRST

SUB SEN FIRST

SUB SEN SECOND

SUB SEN THIRD

LADY FIRST

SEN THIRD
SEN SECOND
SUB SUB SEN SECOND

SR-VETERAN FIRST
VETERAN FIRST

SUB SUB SEN FIRST
SUB SEN FIRST

SUB SEN SECOND
SUB SUB SEN SECOND
SUB SEN THIRD

SEN FIRST

LADY FIRST
SEN SECOND

SEN THIRD

SR-VETERAN FIRST

VETERAN FIRST

SUB SEN FIRST
SUB SEN SECOND
SUB SEN THIRD

LADY FIRST

SEN FIRST

SUB SUB SEN FIRST
SUB SUB SEN SECOND
SR-VETERAN FIRST

SEN SECOND
SEN THIRD

TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST
SUB SEN FIRST

SUB SEN SECOND
SUB SEN THIRD



Gauge
410

Doubles

HOA

HAA
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SCORE Name
94 BARNETT, WILLIAM
93 VANCURA, JOE
91 FJELDE, ERIC
91 SPENCER, TIM
91 BROWN, MICHAEL
88 DIAL, JAMES
88 KELLEY, TIM
87 PATKE, PAT
86 DIDWAY, LARRY
86 GEIBEL, NICK
83 SCHANER, MARTIN
83 BRAGAS, BLISS
81 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG
80 HURST, HOMER
80 KORDIK, ANDY

99 ZEEK JR, ROBERT

98 VANCURA, JOE

96 PATKE, STEVE

94 BATTERTON, KEITH

93 SHADE, NYLE

91 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW
90 BARNETT, WILLIAM

90 DIAL, JAMES

90 DELMEDICO, MIKE

87 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG
86 GOODMAN, BUCK

86 KORDIK, ANDY

82 FJELDE, ERIC

79 DIDWAY, LARRY

76 GEIBEL, NICK

71 HURST, HOMER

70 BOLL, WALT

394 ZEEK JR, ROBERT
392 PATKE, STEVE

387 VANCURA, JOE

387 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW
386 DELMEDICO, MIKE

384 SPENCER, TIM

383 BARNETT, WILLIAM
381 FJELDE, ERIC

380 BROWN, MICHAEL

378 PATKE, PAT

376 DIAL, JAMES

366 DIDWAY, LARRY

365 GEIBEL, NICK

362 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG
357 SCHANER, MARTIN
341 KORDIK, ANDY

493 ZEEK JR, ROBERT
488 PATKE, STEVE

485 VANCURA, JOE

478 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW
473 BARNETT, WILLIAM
463 FJELDE, ERIC

427 KORDIK, ANDY

NSSA Num CLASS Title

113541 A A THIRD
147871 AA OPEN THIRD
164906 A
146415 A
232317 B B FIRST
170816 A
139119 A
166598 B B SECOND
238967 C C FIRST
96304 C C SECOND
63965 B B THIRD
251361 C C THIRD
127245 B
136117 D D FIRST
170796 D D SECOND
144516 AA OPEN CHAMP
147871 AA OPEN RUNNER UP
135720 A OPEN THIRD
235984 A A FIRST
143385 A A SECOND
137594 B B FIRST
113541 AA AA FIRST
170816 A A THIRD
243166 B B SECOND
127245 B B THIRD
148976 B
170796 D D FIRST
164906 B
238967 C C FIRST
96304 C C SECOND
136117 C C THIRD
111446 D D SECOND
144516 AA OPEN CHAMP
135720 AA OPEN RUNNER UP
147871 AA OPEN THIRD
137594 A A FIRST
243166 A A SECOND
146415 A A THIRD
113541 A
164906 A
232317 A
166598 B B FIRST
170816 A
238967
96304 C C FIRST
127245
63965
170796 C C SECOND
144516 AA OPEN CHAMP
135720 AA OPEN RUNNER UP
147871 AA OPEN THIRD
137594 A A FIRST
113541 A A SECOND
164906 B B FIRST
170796 C C FIRST

ConcTitle Lady
SEN FIRST
SUB SUB SEN FIRST

SUB SUB SEN SECOND

LADY FIRST
SEN SECOND
SR-VETERAN FIRST
SEN THIRD
TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

SR-VETERAN SECOND

SUB SEN FIRST
SUB SUB SEN FIRST
SUB SEN SECOND
SEN FIRST

SUB SEN THIRD
SEN SECOND

VETERAN FIRST
SEN THIRD

SR-VETERAN FIRST
SR-VETERAN SECOND
VETERAN SECOND

SUB SEN FIRST
SUB SEN SECOND
SUB SUB SEN FIRST
SUB SEN THIRD

SEN FIRST
SUB SUB SEN SECOND
LADY FIRST

SR-VETERAN FIRST

SEN SECOND

SUB SEN FIRST
SUB SEN SECOND
SUB SUB SEN FIRST
SUB SEN THIRD
SEN FIRST

SEN SECOND

Page 2 of 2



